
    

     
         

       

        

       

        

        

        

        

         

          

        

      

 

   

       

          

       

 

   

       

        

       

        

        

        

       

       

        

        

      

 

   

         

     

  

    

          

          

       

     

Grenada High 2017-18 Basketball Schedule
 

Date Opponent Place Time Team 
Saturday November 4 Calhoun City Classic Away TBA Girls 

Saturday November 4 Holmes Classic Away TBA Boys 

Tuesday November 7 Southaven Away 6:00 G/B VAR 

Tuesday November 14 Hernando Away 4:00 JV/VAR 

Saturday November 18 Horn Lake Away TBA Boys 

Tuesday November 28 South Panola Away 4:00 JV/VAR 

Friday December 1 Southaven Home 6:00 G/B VAR 

Saturday December 2 Coffeeville Home 5:00 JV Boys/VAR 

Tuesday December 5 Lake Cormarant Away 6:00 G/B VAR 

Thurs.,Fri., Sat. Dec. 7-9 Coffeeville Tour. Away TBA G/B VAR 

Friday December 15 Calhoun City Home 4:00 JV/VAR 

Saturday December 16 Calhoun City Loggins 

Classic. 

Away TBA Boys 

Monday December 18 Germantown Home 4:00 JV/VAR 

Saturday December 23 Bruce RB Shootout Away TBA Boys 

Saturday December 30 ICC Rumble on the 

River 

Away TBA Boys 

Friday January 5 Saltillo Away 4:00 JV/VAR 

Saturday January 6 Houston Shootout Away TBA Boys 

Tuesday January 9 Lafayette Home 4:00 JV/VAR 

Friday January 12 South Panola Home 4:00 JV/VAR 

Saturday January 13 North Panola Away TBA JV/VAR 

Friday January 19 West Point Away 4:00 JV/VAR 

Tuesday January 23 Lafayette Away 4:00 JV/VAR 

Friday January 26 Saltillo Home 4:00 JV/VAR 

Tuesday January 30 West Point Home 4:00 JV/VAR 

Friday February 2 Coffeeville Home 6:00 G/B VAR 

Tuesday February 6 North Panola (Senior 

Night) 

Home 4:00 JV/VAR 

Friday February 9 Desoto Central Away 6:00 G/B VAR 

Mon.,-Fri., Feb 12-16 Division Tournament 

West Point 

Away TBA G/B VAR 

Mon., Tues., Feb 20-21 Round 1 State TBA TBA TBA 

Fri., Sat., Feb 24-25 Round 2 State TBA TBA TBA 

March 1-11 State Championships Jackson TBA TBA 

*Division Games-Saltillo, Lafayette, West Point 


